
2025-26 OU-03 Olds Shuttle
Bus Stop Location and Times 

Please Note:
* AM Leave time is the time the bus is pulling away
* PM route may differ from AM
* All times are approximate
* Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before AM leave time
* Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses
* Kindergarten students must be dropped off and picked up 
  at the bus by a Parent or guardian

Updated: August 29, 2025

# Stop Name
AM PM 
Leave Time Drop off Time

1 Frank Wong Park 7:50 3:51
2 Shannon Lift Station 7:54 3:53
3 44 St & 51 Ave 7:57 3:57
4 Olds High School Bus Loop 8:06 3:38
5 United Church - Front doors 8:10 3:33/3:42
6 Ralph Maybank Park 8:14 3:45
7 Olds Elementary School 8:16 3:27
8 Deer Meadow School 8:26 3:18
9 Olds High School 8:36


